












































































429 FO GERUSSI DANIA 31/10/1970 UD A047 SS I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,50
430 FO CELLAROSI MICHELE 17/09/1969 RA A047 SS I 2 19,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,00
431 FO SERRI MARILISA 07/02/1991 FO A047 SS I 2 19,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,00
432 FO PERONE TEODOSIO 17/05/1981 PZ A047 SS I 2 18,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 19,00
433 FO IANNELLA EGIDIO 03/10/1975 A047 SS I 2 19,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,00
434 FO MECCA SALVATORE 27/09/1973 PZ A047 SS I 2 18,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 19,00
435 FO FILIERI GLORIA 02/06/1988 LE A047 SS I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
436 FO TROLIC NEVEN 11/04/1980 A047 SS I 2 17,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
437 FO LENZI GIOCONDO 03/02/1976 TP A047 SS I 2 18,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,00
438 FO OLIVETTI PAOLO 05/02/1974 FO A047 SS I 2 18,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,00
439 FO MELAGRANATILORENZO 10/04/1983 FO A047 SS I 2 17,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 18,00
440 FO CAPELLI MARICA 29/05/1976 FO A047 SS I 2 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50
441 FO LIGUORO FRANCESCA 19/01/1956 NA A047 SS I 2 16,50 0,00 0,00 1,00 17,50
442 FO D'ANGELO TULLIO 25/12/1973 CH A047 SS I 2 15,50 1,50 0,00 0,00 17,00
443 FO ANTONANTE MICHELE 29/06/1972 BO A047 SS I 2 16,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,50
444 FO TURRONI PATRIZIA 04/12/1976 FO A047 SS I 2 16,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,00
445 FO SIRRI FRANCESCA 19/06/1987 FO A047 SS I 2 12,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00
446 FO ABATECOLA SABINO 12/10/1983 BA A047 SS I 2 12,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00

1 FO TANI GABRIELE 07/03/1958 FO A048 SS I 1 4,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 44,00
2 FO MOLFINI FAUSTA 06/10/1969 NA A048 SS I 1 12,00 2,00 0,00 18,00 32,00
1 FO GENTILI RITA 03/12/1970 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 15,00 0,00 78,00 126,00
2 FO RUSSO GIANLUCA 16/03/1964 FG A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 68,00 101,00
3 FO MONTERASTELLIFRANCESCO 18/05/1965 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 70,00 96,50
4 FO MAIOLI DENIS 14/12/1985 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 60,00 95,00
5 FO CACCIA ERSILIA 01/04/1973 IS A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 57,00 90,50
6 FO LANOTTE FRANCESCA 21/07/1989 RN A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 54,00 87,00
7 FO SARTINI ALAN 21/06/1986 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 2,00 0,00 60,00 87,00
8 FO ZUCCHERELLI SERENA 04/08/1979 FO A048 SS I 2 21,50 9,00 0,00 54,00 84,50
9 FO PETROCCA DOMENICO 12/10/1982 KR A048 SS I 2 23,00 3,00 0,00 58,00 84,00

10 FO FALLUCCHI ALESSANDRA 26/05/1982 FG A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 82,00
11 FO ZOFFOLI LORENZO 08/11/1980 FO A048 SS I 2 20,50 3,50 0,00 56,00 80,00
12 FO FREDA VITTORIO 05/04/1986 AV A048 SS I 2 33,00 9,50 0,00 36,00 78,50
13 FO VERGA ANDREA 14/12/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 48,00 77,50
14 FO RAMILLI BRUNO 16/02/1957 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 76,00
15 FO BARAGHINI ANNALISA 06/09/1987 FO A048 SS I 2 22,00 4,00 0,00 48,00 74,00
16 FO EUSEBI FILIPPO 16/01/1989 RN A048 SS I 2 24,00 1,00 0,00 48,00 73,00
17 FO GATTA ENRICO 30/03/1982 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 3,00 0,00 36,00 72,00
18 FO CICCARELLI ILARIA 26/03/1972 FO A048 SS I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 43,00 71,50
19 FO BETTI PATRIZIA 16/04/1983 BG A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 36,00 71,00
20 FO NICOLÌ DANILO 11/11/1966 A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 36,00 70,00
21 FO CICCONI RICCARDO 14/09/1992 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 32,00 70,00
22 FO CROCINI FABIO 05/04/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 36,00 70,00
23 FO MONTEMAGGI EROS 03/08/1969 RN A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 36,50 69,50
24 FO VALENTINI ELISA 07/02/1983 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 38,00 69,00
25 FO GIORGETTI MARTINA 02/08/1986 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 4,00 0,00 38,00 68,00
26 FO PETRALIA ELEONORA 09/11/1989 FE A048 SS I 2 26,50 2,50 0,00 38,00 67,00
27 FO GOLINUCCI ANDREA 04/07/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 32,00 65,00
28 FO COMANDINI BARBARA 27/10/1986 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 2,00 0,00 36,00 65,00
29 FO SANTORO ANTONIO ARISTIDE 25/06/1990 BA A048 SS I 2 29,00 11,00 0,00 24,00 64,00



30 FO SINTONI SILVIA 19/01/1976 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,50 0,00 36,00 63,50
31 FO BARUCCI LARA 20/07/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 63,00
32 FO MILANDRI FRANCESCO 17/10/1985 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 63,00
33 FO GREPPI CHIARA 25/03/1988 FO A048 SS I 2 25,50 7,00 0,00 30,00 62,50
34 FO MATULLI MARCO 06/01/1987 RA A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 36,00 61,00
35 FO ORIOLI ALESSANDRO 12/09/1962 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 31,00 60,00
36 FO CASSANO CLAUDIA 05/11/1976 FO A048 SS I 2 17,50 0,00 0,00 42,00 59,50
37 FO GOTTUSO GIULIA 05/04/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 30,00 59,00
38 FO TANESE NATALE DOMENICO 05/07/1958 BA A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 33,00 59,00
39 FO DONATI MARCO 22/07/1985 FO A048 SS I 2 22,50 9,00 0,00 27,00 58,50
40 FO VALBONESI SANDRO 26/04/1978 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 58,00
41 FO NOVELLI EMILIO 02/08/1972 LU A048 SS I 2 25,00 9,00 0,00 24,00 58,00
42 FO FOSCHI DAVIDE 25/11/1986 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,50 0,00 32,00 57,50
43 FO DI PAOLA GIUSEPPE 11/02/1974 CT A048 SS I 2 23,50 1,50 0,00 32,00 57,00
44 FO DE VITO ERMES 31/12/1989 NA A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 55,50
45 FO GHETTI MARIOLINA 04/08/1969 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 1,00 0,00 25,00 55,00
46 FO RAGAZZO ILARY STENI 26/12/1985 AV A048 SS I 2 17,00 8,00 0,00 30,00 55,00
47 FO PRINCIPI FABIO 27/07/1978 AN A048 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 54,50
48 FO INSINNA CINZIA 07/05/1985 FO A048 SS I 2 22,50 6,00 0,00 26,00 54,50
49 FO CIMATTI MARA 09/03/1983 FO A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 54,00
50 FO BATTISTINI ALESSANDRA 19/05/1966 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 19,00 53,00
51 FO INCERPI GIULIA 22/05/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 53,00
52 FO VALLICELLI PAOLA 19/07/1961 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 51,00
53 FO GUARNASCHELLIROSA 15/09/1987 NA A048 SS I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 20,00 51,00
54 FO ARENA GIACOMO 26/07/1980 RC A048 SS I 2 29,00 13,00 0,00 7,00 49,00
55 FO TOSI SILVIA 30/01/1989 RO A048 SS I 2 29,00 1,50 0,00 18,00 48,50
56 FO CERBONE RENATO 22/07/1986 CE A048 SS I 2 26,50 9,00 0,00 12,00 47,50
57 FO PASINI GIOVANNI 14/09/1973 FO A048 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 46,50
58 FO MARONCELLI SILVIA 20/05/1973 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 19,00 46,00
59 FO RUFFILLI ENRICO 07/08/1974 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 46,00
60 FO VIRGONA ANTONELLO 31/12/1970 GE A048 SS I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 46,00
61 FO SERI CARLA 18/02/1988 PS A048 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 21,00 45,50
62 FO FORCELLINI MAZZONIRICCARDO 16/04/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 18,00 45,50
63 FO REMONDINI ANNA 30/11/1990 MN A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 45,00
64 FO CATANZARO GIANLUCA 07/12/1989 CZ A048 SS I 2 24,00 3,00 0,00 18,00 45,00
65 FO PIRONI ALESSANDRO 17/12/1979 FO A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 18,00 43,50
66 FO CEREDI MATTIA 06/02/1989 FO A048 SS I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 43,50
67 FO BALDUINI VALERIA 20/08/1967 PS A048 SS I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 12,00 43,00
68 FO ROSATI JACOPO 21/06/1988 RN A048 SS I 2 28,00 8,00 0,00 6,00 42,00
69 FO RUGGIERO FABIO 07/12/1991 NA A048 SS I 2 33,00 8,50 0,00 0,00 41,50
70 FO CALIENDO ANIELLO 10/09/1979 AV A048 SS I 2 26,00 2,50 0,00 12,00 40,50
71 FO LIGNELLI FRANCESCA 03/10/1978 FO A048 SS I 2 21,50 1,00 0,00 18,00 40,50
72 FO CUNI FEDERICA 04/02/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 6,00 40,00
73 FO BARDI MASSIMO 15/02/1973 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 39,00
74 FO CARLUCCI ADRIANO 27/01/1975 AN A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 39,00
75 FO BOCCAGNA ANGELO 14/06/1993 CE A048 SS I 2 27,50 11,00 0,00 0,00 38,50
76 FO ZANDARIN KATJA 14/12/1979 A048 SS I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 18,00 37,50
77 FO CATANI MICHELE 10/08/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 23,50 1,50 0,00 12,00 37,00
78 FO LABELLA ANTONELLA 30/05/1966 PZ A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 3,00 37,00



79 FO CESARANO FRANCESCO 21/03/1992 NA A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 37,00
80 FO FABBRI ANTONIO 28/04/1980 RA A048 SS I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 8,00 37,00
81 FO PASINI FRANCESCA 23/11/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 3,50 0,00 0,00 36,50
82 FO VALENTI NAZZARENO GABRIELE23/02/1977 RA A048 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 13,00 36,00
83 FO PAVONE ANTONIO 09/07/1991 BA A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
84 FO CAMELI SILVIA 20/08/1995 AP A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
85 FO CAPUANO ANACLETO 23/02/1994 SA A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
86 FO GENTILE LORUSSOJACOPO 29/04/1987 CB A048 SS I 2 26,50 8,50 0,00 0,00 35,00
87 FO LEONARDI SONIA 22/07/1966 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
88 FO TUMBIOLO SALVATORE 09/07/1979 TP A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 34,50
89 FO DI GIACOMO SILVIA 03/06/1972 TE A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 34,50
90 FO DI MURO ROSARIA VALERIANA 14/04/1993 FG A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
91 FO ZANELLI MATTIA 06/01/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 34,00
92 FO FABRIS ELEONORA 03/11/1988 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
93 FO GRISOLIA PASQUALE 20/07/1987 CS A048 SS I 2 26,00 1,00 0,00 7,00 34,00
94 FO MANCA GIORGIA 21/12/1995 LE A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
95 FO BUCHERINI ALESSANDRO 14/09/1993 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,50 0,00 6,00 33,50
96 FO BOLOGNESI FRANCESCA 11/12/1976 RM A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
97 FO GAZZONI BARBARA 29/11/1972 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
98 FO TORELLI FRANCESCO 16/12/1974 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
99 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00

100 FO PASINI ESTER 05/11/1996 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
101 FO MARTA CARMELA 15/10/1996 RC A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
102 FO COLACI SABRINA 03/08/1996 RN A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
103 FO FLORIO SABRINA 23/02/1996 CB A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
104 FO DI TELLA ENRICO 11/12/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
105 FO MAZZONI MANUELA 10/04/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
106 FO BIONDI ENRICO 01/03/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
107 FO TUMEDEI MATTIA 12/09/1993 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
108 FO SALVI GIULIA 12/12/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
109 FO CAVALETTI CARLO 31/10/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
110 FO MATURO LORENZO 18/07/1990 PE A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
111 FO BERGANZI MANUEL 19/05/1990 AP A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
112 FO VIGNALI SARA 13/07/1988 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
113 FO DOMENICONI CLAUDIO 17/01/1979 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
114 FO PAOLINI MATTIA 10/06/1975 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
115 FO SANTUZZI PATRIZIA 13/04/1967 FO A048 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
116 FO CACCAVALE ROBERTA 24/08/1988 SA A048 SS I 2 26,50 6,00 0,00 0,00 32,50
117 FO MORIGI PIETRO 10/03/1970 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 32,50
118 FO COLA NATASJA 30/04/1975 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 1,00 0,00 6,00 32,00
119 FO PRESTI CLAUDIA 31/08/1994 PA A048 SS I 2 26,50 5,50 0,00 0,00 32,00
120 FO FUMO LUIGI 13/12/1986 SA A048 SS I 2 26,50 5,50 0,00 0,00 32,00
121 FO COPPARI ALESSANDRO 26/05/1979 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 3,00 0,00 1,00 31,00
122 FO COMANDINI MARCO 15/09/1977 FE A048 SS I 2 27,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 30,00
123 FO CAPALDI AMERICO 12/02/1963 AQ A048 SS I 2 26,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 30,00
124 FO CORBO CATIA 25/11/1994 BN A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 29,50
125 FO MANGANO RAFFAELE 19/05/1978 FG A048 SS I 2 27,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 29,50
126 FO SOLFRIZZI ENRICO 16/12/1984 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
127 FO DAGNINO ELEONORA 24/04/1993 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00



128 FO TRIGIANI LUCIA 18/04/1993 FG A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
129 FO ZAOUALI SERENA 07/10/1992 ME A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
130 FO TASSINARI ANNA 15/02/1968 FO A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
131 FO STRAMIGLIO ORIETTA 20/02/1965 MI A048 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
132 FO VALZANIA NICOLA 03/06/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 21,50 1,00 0,00 6,00 28,50
133 FO CASAMURATA DAVIDE 15/03/1970 FO A048 SS I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 4,00 28,50
134 FO BARZANTI NICOLA 02/02/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,50
135 FO EVANGELISTI ENEA 09/10/1987 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 28,50
136 FO DI PIETRA IVAN 05/10/1977 FR A048 SS I 2 21,00 7,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
137 FO MALTONI SARA 04/07/1978 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
138 FO MONASTRA PIERO 12/09/1995 EN A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
139 FO LEPORI GIOVANNI 02/03/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
140 FO ROTONDO CAROLINA 29/08/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
141 FO BABINI SIMONE 12/03/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 28,00
142 FO ZAPPONE MARIA ELISA 12/02/1993 VV A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
143 FO PIERUCCI ELENA 14/08/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
144 FO BARTOLI GIANLUCA 26/01/1989 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
145 FO COLASURDO ANDREA 27/09/1987 FO A048 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
146 FO ZAVATTA ROBERTA 26/10/1975 RA A048 SS I 2 26,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 27,50
147 FO SCARABOTTINIMARCO 23/03/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 1,00 27,50
148 FO SAVINI ALESSANDRA 12/06/1996 RA A048 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
149 FO TOCCHI ELISABETTA 23/09/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
150 FO GIGLIOTTI ALESSANDRO 27/07/1994 NA A048 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
151 FO MANGANO MARIO 25/11/1991 FG A048 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
152 FO BATTISTA SAVERIO 29/12/1989 FG A048 SS I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
153 FO CONSALICI MARCO 08/08/1967 FO A048 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
154 FO PIRACCINI ELISABETTA 14/03/1965 FO A048 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
155 FO DI LAURO GIUSEPPE 07/02/1986 SA A048 SS I 2 20,00 7,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
156 FO BRUNACCI GIAMPAOLO 19/11/1969 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
157 FO FRESCHI ENRICO 03/05/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
158 FO ANGELI SILVIA 09/07/1973 FO A048 SS I 2 24,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
159 FO COLOMBO STEFANO 14/09/1966 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
160 FO MEREU ANDREA 19/01/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
161 FO DANZA MICHELA 08/04/1989 CO A048 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
162 FO BASCUCCI DAVIDE 17/09/1987 FO A048 SS I 2 18,00 2,00 0,00 7,00 27,00
163 FO BABBI VALENTINA 11/07/1996 FO A048 SS I 2 24,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
164 FO RAGONE CARMELO 25/05/1995 SA A048 SS I 2 21,00 5,50 0,00 0,00 26,50
165 FO PAOLINI SILVIA 22/09/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
166 FO CASADEI MARTINA 16/09/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
167 FO ANGILERI FRANCESCO 10/05/1993 TP A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 26,50
168 FO MAURI MATTIA 04/02/1993 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
169 FO GREGORIO ANGELO 11/04/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
170 FO VACCARI BERNARDO 29/10/1989 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
171 FO FEMICELLI LUCIA 01/01/1973 FO A048 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
172 FO BENTIVOGLI ALBERTO JUNIOR 18/11/1970 A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
173 FO BENEDETTI MAURIZIO 21/09/1959 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
174 FO MARIELLA GIULIO 02/08/1995 FG A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
175 FO DELL'OMO MARTINA 27/01/1995 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
176 FO CASPOLI GIACOMO 20/10/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00



177 FO BELLETTI GIANLUCA 31/12/1992 FO A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
178 FO REA SARA 07/08/1990 AQ A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
179 FO BIAGIOTTI MANUEL 15/08/1988 RA A048 SS I 2 24,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
180 FO LONGO ANGELO 04/05/1976 TA A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 26,00
181 FO ZAVATTA ANDREA 28/10/1973 SA A048 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
182 FO SOMMA GENNARO 18/08/1985 NA A048 SS I 2 20,00 5,50 0,00 0,00 25,50
183 FO BARBIERI DANIELA 15/01/1992 VB A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
184 FO ROSATI FILIPPO 05/04/1984 FO A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
185 FO CAMPORESI MARCO 04/12/1982 FO A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
186 FO LEUCCI MATTEO 13/12/1978 FO A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
187 FO CASI CLAUDIA 29/02/1976 FO A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
188 FO TEODOSIO CARLO 04/09/1973 A048 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
189 FO GARAVELLI CLAUDIA 25/09/1974 RN A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
190 FO RAGONESI MARCELLO 24/02/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
191 FO PIERI FEDERICO 09/08/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
192 FO VASURI ARIANNA 04/09/1992 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
193 FO MAGNANI PAOLO 20/02/1985 FO A048 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
194 FO ARIMINI RAFFAELE 02/03/1985 NA A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 24,50
195 FO SOCCI MICHELA 18/06/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
196 FO PERUZZINI VALENTINA 08/01/1985 PS A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 24,50
197 FO FABBRI ELISA 12/02/1979 BO A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
198 FO DE LUCIA LUCA 19/04/1989 FO A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
199 FO CARBONARI DAVIDE 05/12/1994 FO A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
200 FO IANNACONE MATTEO 08/12/1991 FG A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
201 FO MARCONI MATTIA 09/08/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 23,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 24,00
202 FO URBINATI MARCO 13/10/1987 RN A048 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
203 FO CIARDELLI MARTINA 01/06/1985 PI A048 SS I 2 23,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 23,50
204 FO BELLUCCI MARCO 22/11/1983 PS A048 SS I 2 22,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 23,00
205 FO FALCINI FILIPPO MARIA 20/09/1992 FO A048 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,00
206 FO REALI GIORGIO 31/05/1979 FO A048 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,50
207 FO VITALI FILIPPO 30/04/1991 FO A048 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,50
208 FO MURATORI MIRCO 01/02/1984 FO A048 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,50
209 FO MINGOZZI NICOLA 07/12/1993 FO A048 SS I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00
210 FO DRAGAN ANDREI 03/10/1991 A048 SS I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00
211 FO DI NUNZIO FRANCESCO 20/01/1992 FO A048 SS I 2 21,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,50
212 FO PACCHIONI CAMILLA 03/04/1992 FO A048 SS I 2 21,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,00
213 FO SARDARO DOMENICO 10/05/1991 BA A048 SS I 2 20,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 21,00
214 FO PASOLINI DAVIDE 13/10/1989 RN A048 SS I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,50
215 FO INDIA ANNA MARIA 12/04/1986 PA A048 SS I 2 19,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
216 FO STELLA QUINTO PIO 20/10/1988 CS A048 SS I 2 16,50 3,00 0,00 0,00 19,50
217 FO DINA BEATRICE 01/10/1990 FO A048 SS I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
218 FO IZZO LIBERATO 27/10/1980 NA A048 SS I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
219 FO BELEFFI LEILA 11/11/1993 FO A048 SS I 2 17,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 18,00

1 FO TANI GABRIELE 07/03/1958 FO A049 MM I 1 4,00 0,00 0,00 22,00 26,00
1 FO RUSSO GIANLUCA 16/03/1964 FG A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 106,00 139,00
2 FO CACCIA ERSILIA 01/04/1973 IS A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 96,00 129,50
3 FO GENTILI RITA 03/12/1970 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 15,00 0,00 78,00 126,00
4 FO BRAVI ENRICO 03/08/1979 FO A049 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 96,00 119,50
5 FO MONTEMAGGI EROS 03/08/1969 RN A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 73,00 106,00



6 FO LANOTTE FRANCESCA 21/07/1989 RN A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 62,00 95,00
7 FO MILANDRI FRANCESCO 17/10/1985 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 93,00
8 FO ORIOLI ALESSANDRO 12/09/1962 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 60,50 89,50
9 FO SANTORO ANTONIO ARISTIDE 25/06/1990 BA A049 MM I 2 29,00 11,00 0,00 48,00 88,00

10 FO VALENTINI ELISA 07/02/1983 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 57,00 88,00
11 FO FOSCHI DAVIDE 25/11/1986 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,50 0,00 61,00 86,50
12 FO PRINCIPI FABIO 27/07/1978 AN A049 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 60,00 84,50
13 FO CIMATTI MARA 09/03/1983 FO A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 84,00
14 FO CICCARELLI ILARIA 26/03/1972 FO A049 MM I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 54,00 82,50
15 FO NICOLÌ DANILO 11/11/1966 A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 48,00 82,00
16 FO FALLUCCHI ALESSANDRA 26/05/1982 FG A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 82,00
17 FO NOVELLI EMILIO 02/08/1972 LU A049 MM I 2 25,00 9,00 0,00 48,00 82,00
18 FO SINTONI SILVIA 19/01/1976 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,50 0,00 54,00 81,50
19 FO BARUCCI LARA 20/07/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 48,00 81,00
20 FO GHETTI MARIOLINA 04/08/1969 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 1,00 0,00 49,00 79,00
21 FO ZUCCHERELLI SERENA 04/08/1979 FO A049 MM I 2 21,50 9,00 0,00 48,00 78,50
22 FO BATTISTINI ALESSANDRA 19/05/1966 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 38,00 72,00
23 FO CASSANO CLAUDIA 05/11/1976 FO A049 MM I 2 17,50 0,00 0,00 54,00 71,50
24 FO MAIOLI DENIS 14/12/1985 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 36,00 71,00
25 FO DONATI MARCO 22/07/1985 FO A049 MM I 2 22,50 9,00 0,00 39,00 70,50
26 FO VALLICELLI PAOLA 19/07/1961 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 36,00 69,00
27 FO RAMILLI BRUNO 16/02/1957 FO A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 43,00 69,00
28 FO GREPPI CHIARA 25/03/1988 FO A049 MM I 2 25,50 7,00 0,00 36,00 68,50
29 FO SARTINI ALAN 21/06/1986 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 2,00 0,00 40,00 67,00
30 FO GATTA ENRICO 30/03/1982 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 3,00 0,00 30,00 66,00
31 FO BETTI PATRIZIA 16/04/1983 BG A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 30,00 65,00
32 FO GIORGETTI MARTINA 02/08/1986 FO A049 MM I 2 26,00 4,00 0,00 34,00 64,00
33 FO PETRILLO CONCETTA 01/03/1977 NA A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 36,00 64,00
34 FO PETRALIA ELEONORA 09/11/1989 FE A049 MM I 2 26,50 2,50 0,00 34,00 63,00
35 FO MONTERASTELLIFRANCESCO 18/05/1965 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 35,00 61,50
36 FO FREDA VITTORIO 05/04/1986 AV A049 MM I 2 33,00 9,50 0,00 18,00 60,50
37 FO ZOFFOLI LORENZO 08/11/1980 FO A049 MM I 2 20,50 3,50 0,00 36,00 60,00
38 FO CICCONI RICCARDO 14/09/1992 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 22,00 60,00
39 FO PASINI GIOVANNI 14/09/1973 FO A049 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 36,00 58,50
40 FO REMONDINI ANNA 30/11/1990 MN A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 57,00
41 FO MARONCELLI SILVIA 20/05/1973 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 29,00 56,00
42 FO BARAGHINI ANNALISA 06/09/1987 FO A049 MM I 2 22,00 4,00 0,00 30,00 56,00
43 FO ARENA GIACOMO 26/07/1980 RC A049 MM I 2 29,00 13,00 0,00 14,00 56,00
44 FO PIRONI ALESSANDRO 17/12/1979 FO A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 55,50
45 FO PETROCCA DOMENICO 12/10/1982 KR A049 MM I 2 23,00 3,00 0,00 29,00 55,00
46 FO VERGA ANDREA 14/12/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 24,00 53,50
47 FO GOTTUSO GIULIA 05/04/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 24,00 53,00
48 FO COMANDINI BARBARA 27/10/1986 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 2,00 0,00 24,00 53,00
49 FO TANESE NATALE DOMENICO 05/07/1958 BA A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 27,00 53,00
50 FO VALBONESI SANDRO 26/04/1978 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 52,00
51 FO RAGAZZO ILARY STENI 26/12/1985 AV A049 MM I 2 17,00 8,00 0,00 27,00 52,00
52 FO CROCINI FABIO 05/04/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 18,00 52,00
53 FO VIRGONA ANTONELLO 31/12/1970 GE A049 MM I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 19,00 51,00
54 FO TOSI SILVIA 30/01/1989 RO A049 MM I 2 29,00 1,50 0,00 20,00 50,50



55 FO DE VITO ERMES 31/12/1989 NA A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 49,50
56 FO CATANI MICHELE 10/08/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 23,50 1,50 0,00 24,00 49,00
57 FO GOLINUCCI ANDREA 04/07/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 49,00
58 FO EUSEBI FILIPPO 16/01/1989 RN A049 MM I 2 24,00 1,00 0,00 24,00 49,00
59 FO SERI CARLA 18/02/1988 PS A049 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 48,50
60 FO MOLFINI FAUSTA 06/10/1969 NA A049 MM I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 9,00 47,00
61 FO RUFFILLI ENRICO 07/08/1974 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 46,00
62 FO ZANELLI MATTIA 06/01/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 46,00
63 FO FORCELLINI MAZZONIRICCARDO 16/04/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 18,00 45,50
64 FO BARDI MASSIMO 15/02/1973 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 45,00
65 FO CATANZARO GIANLUCA 07/12/1989 CZ A049 MM I 2 24,00 3,00 0,00 18,00 45,00
66 FO TURRONI PAOLO 04/09/1971 FO A049 MM I 2 21,50 1,00 0,00 22,00 44,50
67 FO INSINNA CINZIA 07/05/1985 FO A049 MM I 2 22,50 6,00 0,00 16,00 44,50
68 FO MATULLI MARCO 06/01/1987 RA A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 43,00
69 FO INCERPI GIULIA 22/05/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 43,00
70 FO BALDUINI VALERIA 20/08/1967 PS A049 MM I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 12,00 43,00
71 FO ROSATI JACOPO 21/06/1988 RN A049 MM I 2 28,00 8,00 0,00 6,00 42,00
72 FO RUGGIERO FABIO 07/12/1991 NA A049 MM I 2 33,00 8,50 0,00 0,00 41,50
73 FO CERBONE RENATO 22/07/1986 CE A049 MM I 2 26,50 9,00 0,00 6,00 41,50
74 FO GUARNASCHELLIROSA 15/09/1987 NA A049 MM I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 10,00 41,00
75 FO DI PAOLA GIUSEPPE 11/02/1974 CT A049 MM I 2 23,50 1,50 0,00 16,00 41,00
76 FO LIGNELLI FRANCESCA 03/10/1978 FO A049 MM I 2 21,50 1,00 0,00 18,00 40,50
77 FO BUCHERINI ALESSANDRO 14/09/1993 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,50 0,00 12,00 39,50
78 FO MORIGI PIETRO 10/03/1970 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 12,00 38,50
79 FO BOCCAGNA ANGELO 14/06/1993 CE A049 MM I 2 27,50 11,00 0,00 0,00 38,50
80 FO COLA NATASJA 30/04/1975 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 1,00 0,00 12,00 38,00
81 FO LABELLA ANTONELLA 30/05/1966 PZ A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 3,00 37,00
82 FO CUNI FEDERICA 04/02/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 3,00 37,00
83 FO PASINI FRANCESCA 23/11/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 3,50 0,00 0,00 36,50
84 FO CESARANO FRANCESCO 21/03/1992 NA A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 36,00
85 FO PAVONE ANTONIO 09/07/1991 BA A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
86 FO CAMELI SILVIA 20/08/1995 AP A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
87 FO CAPUANO ANACLETO 23/02/1994 SA A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
88 FO GRISOLIA PASQUALE 20/07/1987 CS A049 MM I 2 26,00 1,00 0,00 8,00 35,00
89 FO GENTILE LORUSSOJACOPO 29/04/1987 CB A049 MM I 2 26,50 8,50 0,00 0,00 35,00
90 FO LEONARDI SONIA 22/07/1966 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 35,00
91 FO CARLUCCI ADRIANO 27/01/1975 AN A049 MM I 2 27,00 1,50 0,00 6,00 34,50
92 FO CALIENDO ANIELLO 10/09/1979 AV A049 MM I 2 26,00 2,50 0,00 6,00 34,50
93 FO VALZANIA NICOLA 03/06/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 21,50 1,00 0,00 12,00 34,50
94 FO TUMBIOLO SALVATORE 09/07/1979 TP A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 34,50
95 FO DI GIACOMO SILVIA 03/06/1972 TE A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 34,50
96 FO DI MURO ROSARIA VALERIANA 14/04/1993 FG A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
97 FO FABRIS ELEONORA 03/11/1988 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
98 FO BASCUCCI DAVIDE 17/09/1987 FO A049 MM I 2 18,00 2,00 0,00 14,00 34,00
99 FO MANCA GIORGIA 21/12/1995 LE A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 33,50

100 FO BOLOGNESI FRANCESCA 11/12/1976 RM A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
101 FO GAZZONI BARBARA 29/11/1972 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
102 FO TORELLI FRANCESCO 16/12/1974 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
103 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00



104 FO PASINI ESTER 05/11/1996 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
105 FO MARTA CARMELA 15/10/1996 RC A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
106 FO COLACI SABRINA 03/08/1996 RN A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
107 FO FLORIO SABRINA 23/02/1996 CB A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
108 FO DI TELLA ENRICO 11/12/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
109 FO MAZZONI MANUELA 10/04/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
110 FO BIONDI ENRICO 01/03/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
111 FO TUMEDEI MATTIA 12/09/1993 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
112 FO SALVI GIULIA 12/12/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
113 FO CAVALETTI CARLO 31/10/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
114 FO MATURO LORENZO 18/07/1990 PE A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
115 FO BERGANZI MANUEL 19/05/1990 AP A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
116 FO VIGNALI SARA 13/07/1988 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
117 FO DOMENICONI CLAUDIO 17/01/1979 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
118 FO PAOLINI MATTIA 10/06/1975 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
119 FO SANTUZZI PATRIZIA 13/04/1967 FO A049 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
120 FO CACCAVALE ROBERTA 24/08/1988 SA A049 MM I 2 26,50 6,00 0,00 0,00 32,50
121 FO COPPARI ALESSANDRO 26/05/1979 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 3,00 0,00 2,00 32,00
122 FO PRESTI CLAUDIA 31/08/1994 PA A049 MM I 2 26,50 5,50 0,00 0,00 32,00
123 FO FUMO LUIGI 13/12/1986 SA A049 MM I 2 26,50 5,50 0,00 0,00 32,00
124 FO CEREDI MATTIA 06/02/1989 FO A049 MM I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 12,00 31,50
125 FO VALENTI NAZZARENO GABRIELE23/02/1977 RA A049 MM I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 31,00
126 FO COMANDINI MARCO 15/09/1977 FE A049 MM I 2 27,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 30,00
127 FO CAPALDI AMERICO 12/02/1963 AQ A049 MM I 2 26,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 30,00
128 FO CORBO CATIA 25/11/1994 BN A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 29,50
129 FO MANGANO RAFFAELE 19/05/1978 FG A049 MM I 2 27,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 29,50
130 FO SOLFRIZZI ENRICO 16/12/1984 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
131 FO BABINI SIMONE 12/03/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 29,00
132 FO DAGNINO ELEONORA 24/04/1993 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
133 FO TRIGIANI LUCIA 18/04/1993 FG A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
134 FO ZAOUALI SERENA 07/10/1992 ME A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
135 FO EVANGELISTI ENEA 09/10/1987 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
136 FO MARINUZZI ROCCO 12/05/1984 TA A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
137 FO TASSINARI ANNA 15/02/1968 FO A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
138 FO STRAMIGLIO ORIETTA 20/02/1965 MI A049 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
139 FO SCARABOTTINIMARCO 23/03/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 2,00 28,50
140 FO BARZANTI NICOLA 02/02/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,50
141 FO ZANDARIN KATJA 14/12/1979 A049 MM I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 9,00 28,50
142 FO DI PIETRA IVAN 05/10/1977 FR A049 MM I 2 21,00 7,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
143 FO MALTONI SARA 04/07/1978 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
144 FO MONASTRA PIERO 12/09/1995 EN A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
145 FO LEPORI GIOVANNI 02/03/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 26,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
146 FO ROTONDO CAROLINA 29/08/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
147 FO ZAPPONE MARIA ELISA 12/02/1993 VV A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
148 FO PIERUCCI ELENA 14/08/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
149 FO COLASURDO ANDREA 27/09/1987 FO A049 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
150 FO ZAVATTA ROBERTA 26/10/1975 RA A049 MM I 2 26,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 27,50
151 FO SAVINI ALESSANDRA 12/06/1996 RA A049 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
152 FO TOCCHI ELISABETTA 23/09/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50



153 FO GIGLIOTTI ALESSANDRO 27/07/1994 NA A049 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
154 FO MANGANO MARIO 25/11/1991 FG A049 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
155 FO BATTISTA SAVERIO 29/12/1989 FG A049 MM I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
156 FO CONSALICI MARCO 08/08/1967 FO A049 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
157 FO PIRACCINI ELISABETTA 14/03/1965 FO A049 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
158 FO DI LAURO GIUSEPPE 07/02/1986 SA A049 MM I 2 20,00 7,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
159 FO BRUNACCI GIAMPAOLO 19/11/1969 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
160 FO FRESCHI ENRICO 03/05/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
161 FO ANGELI SILVIA 09/07/1973 FO A049 MM I 2 24,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
162 FO COLOMBO STEFANO 14/09/1966 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
163 FO MEREU ANDREA 19/01/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
164 FO BARBIERI DANIELA 15/01/1992 VB A049 MM I 2 25,50 1,50 0,00 0,00 27,00
165 FO DANZA MICHELA 08/04/1989 CO A049 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
166 FO CASAMURATA DAVIDE 15/03/1970 FO A049 MM I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 2,00 26,50
167 FO BABBI VALENTINA 11/07/1996 FO A049 MM I 2 24,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
168 FO PAOLINI SILVIA 22/09/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
169 FO CASADEI MARTINA 16/09/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
170 FO ANGILERI FRANCESCO 10/05/1993 TP A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 26,50
171 FO MAURI MATTIA 04/02/1993 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
172 FO GREGORIO ANGELO 11/04/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
173 FO VACCARI BERNARDO 29/10/1989 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
174 FO FEMICELLI LUCIA 01/01/1973 FO A049 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
175 FO BENTIVOGLI ALBERTO JUNIOR 18/11/1970 A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
176 FO MARIELLA GIULIO 02/08/1995 FG A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
177 FO DELL'OMO MARTINA 27/01/1995 FO A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
178 FO CASPOLI GIACOMO 20/10/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
179 FO BELLETTI GIANLUCA 31/12/1992 FO A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
180 FO REA SARA 07/08/1990 AQ A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
181 FO BIAGIOTTI MANUEL 15/08/1988 RA A049 MM I 2 24,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
182 FO ZAVATTA ANDREA 28/10/1973 SA A049 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
183 FO SOMMA GENNARO 18/08/1985 NA A049 MM I 2 20,00 5,50 0,00 0,00 25,50
184 FO ROSATI FILIPPO 05/04/1984 FO A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
185 FO CAMPORESI MARCO 04/12/1982 FO A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
186 FO LEUCCI MATTEO 13/12/1978 FO A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
187 FO CASI CLAUDIA 29/02/1976 FO A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
188 FO TEODOSIO CARLO 04/09/1973 A049 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
189 FO GARAVELLI CLAUDIA 25/09/1974 RN A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
190 FO RAGONESI MARCELLO 24/02/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
191 FO PIERI FEDERICO 09/08/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
192 FO VASURI ARIANNA 04/09/1992 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
193 FO MAGNANI PAOLO 20/02/1985 FO A049 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
194 FO LONGO ANGELO 04/05/1976 TA A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 25,00
195 FO ARIMINI RAFFAELE 02/03/1985 NA A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 24,50
196 FO SOCCI MICHELA 18/06/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
197 FO PERUZZINI VALENTINA 08/01/1985 PS A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 24,50
198 FO DE LUCIA LUCA 19/04/1989 FO A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
199 FO CARBONARI DAVIDE 05/12/1994 FO A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
200 FO IANNACONE MATTEO 08/12/1991 FG A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
201 FO MARCONI MATTIA 09/08/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 23,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 24,00



202 FO URBINATI MARCO 13/10/1987 RN A049 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
203 FO CIARDELLI MARTINA 01/06/1985 PI A049 MM I 2 23,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 23,50
204 FO BELLUCCI MARCO 22/11/1983 PS A049 MM I 2 22,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 23,00
205 FO FALCINI FILIPPO MARIA 20/09/1992 FO A049 MM I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,00
206 FO REALI GIORGIO 31/05/1979 FO A049 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,50
207 FO VITALI FILIPPO 30/04/1991 FO A049 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,50
208 FO MURATORI MIRCO 01/02/1984 FO A049 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,50
209 FO MINGOZZI NICOLA 07/12/1993 FO A049 MM I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00
210 FO DRAGAN ANDREI 03/10/1991 A049 MM I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00
211 FO DI NUNZIO FRANCESCO 20/01/1992 FO A049 MM I 2 21,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,50
212 FO PACCHIONI CAMILLA 03/04/1992 FO A049 MM I 2 21,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,00
213 FO SARDARO DOMENICO 10/05/1991 BA A049 MM I 2 20,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 21,00
214 FO PASOLINI DAVIDE 13/10/1989 RN A049 MM I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,50
215 FO INDIA ANNA MARIA 12/04/1986 PA A049 MM I 2 19,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
216 FO STELLA QUINTO PIO 20/10/1988 CS A049 MM I 2 16,50 3,00 0,00 0,00 19,50
217 FO DINA BEATRICE 01/10/1990 FO A049 MM I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
218 FO IZZO LIBERATO 27/10/1980 NA A049 MM I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
219 FO BELEFFI LEILA 11/11/1993 FO A049 MM I 2 17,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 18,00

1 FO NERI AMEDEA 30/07/1962 FO A050 SS I 2 21,50 0,00 0,00 142,00 163,50
2 FO TURANO MARIA 24/02/1973 CS A050 SS I 2 27,00 42,50 0,00 94,00 163,50
3 FO BELLAVISTA ELENA 16/04/1978 RN A050 SS I 2 33,00 63,50 0,00 60,00 156,50
4 FO DONATI FRANCESCA 04/11/1982 FO A050 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 101,00 135,00
5 FO LOPARDO GIULIO 05/05/1979 SA A050 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 98,00 121,00
6 FO BISULLI EDDI 10/04/1973 FO A050 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 93,00 117,50
7 FO RISTORI CHIARA 11/10/1973 LI A050 SS I 2 33,00 37,00 0,00 46,00 116,00
8 FO FABBRI BEATRICE 27/06/1987 FO A050 SS I 2 33,00 15,00 0,00 68,00 116,00
9 FO BERGAMO PAOLA 06/11/1971 PA A050 SS I 2 21,50 0,50 0,00 90,00 112,00

10 FO MARTORO FEDERICO 07/06/1970 RN A050 SS I 2 23,50 1,50 0,00 85,00 110,00
11 FO MANUZZI MARIA PIA 10/06/1963 FO A050 SS I 2 23,00 25,00 0,00 61,00 109,00
12 FO NASOLINI SIMONA 11/02/1970 FO A050 SS I 2 28,50 2,50 0,00 78,00 109,00
13 FO PUGGIONI SAMANTA 14/12/1978 FO A050 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 82,00 108,50
14 FO LEONE FRANCESCO 04/05/1985 CZ A050 SS I 2 33,00 12,00 0,00 60,00 105,00
15 FO MACCHIAROLAMELANIA MAVIE 16/09/1970 FG A050 SS I 2 20,00 4,00 0,00 74,00 98,00
16 FO TOMASELLI ERNESTO 24/02/1981 RC A050 SS I 2 29,00 4,00 0,00 65,00 98,00
17 FO ANDREUCCI BENEDETTA 08/10/1985 FO A050 SS I 2 33,00 42,00 0,00 18,00 93,00
18 FO DELL'OLIO MARIA FIORELLA 30/10/1985 BA A050 SS I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 53,00 93,00
19 FO ALOISIO FRANCESCO NICODEMO09/09/1980 KR A050 SS I 2 22,00 12,00 0,00 58,00 92,00
20 FO PAZZI LORENZO 09/12/1970 FO A050 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 64,00 91,00
21 FO SARGENTONI FRANCESCA 08/02/1984 MC A050 SS I 2 29,00 2,00 0,00 60,00 91,00
22 FO ANZALONE ANGELA 28/12/1970 RN A050 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 62,00 87,50
23 FO FABBRI MONICA 07/03/1986 FO A050 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 54,00 87,00
24 FO MIOLA PIER VITTORIO 07/08/1964 CN A050 SS I 2 24,00 0,50 0,00 60,00 84,50
25 FO VANDELLI SANDRA 14/08/1981 FO A050 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 49,00 84,00
26 FO FINO FEDERICA 08/07/1987 LE A050 SS I 2 33,00 18,00 0,00 33,00 84,00
27 FO BUCCI ENRICA 13/10/1982 FO A050 SS I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 49,00 83,50
28 FO RANI MONICA 14/02/1978 RA A050 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 48,00 82,00
29 FO BANDINI EMANUELA 24/02/1975 RA A050 SS I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 61,00 81,50
30 FO ISIDORI CLAUDIA 07/10/1979 PS A050 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 54,00 80,50
31 FO BALDACCI ELENA 19/08/1985 FO A050 SS I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 51,00 80,50




















































































































































